Parish of Central Windsor
CHOIR DIARY – EPIPHANY 2025


Friday 3rd January		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 5th January		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				SSSA

Friday 10th January		7.30am Practice						AS
Sunday 12th January		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				AS
				4.10pm Practice for 5.30pm Epiphany Choral Evensong	AS

Friday 17th January		7.30pm Practice						AS
Saturday 18th January		3pm – 7pm Thames Valley Church Music Festival at	Christ Church, Oxford
				(Reserve your place – See separate registration form)
	
Sunday 19th January		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist, followed by …		HT
				Inaugural Vestry Meeting of the Parish of Central Windsor

Friday 24th January		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 26th January		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				WPC

Friday 31st January		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 2nd February		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				SSSA

Friday 7th February		7.30pm Practice						AS
Sunday 9th February		9.25am Practice for 10am Eucharist				HT

